Сводный протокол
 Рождественского турнира МБУ ЩМР ЦАФКСиТ «Спартанец» по броскам мяча, фризби и дартсу
ДЮЦ «Юность» п Фряново 12.01.2014г.

	№
	Фамилия Имя
	Броски мяча
	Фризби
	Дартс

	
	
	результат
	место
	результат
	место
	результат
	место

	1
	Данилова Мария.
	13
	1
	3
	1
	
	

	2
	Турчина Ксения
	
	
	1
	3
	2/2
	7

	3
	Смирнов Денис
	11
	3
	
	
	6/2
	1

	4
	Мельников Сергей
	8
	5
	
	
	5/2
	2

	5
	Марасанов Дмитрий
	
	
	1
	4
	4/2
	4

	6
	Марасанов Андрей
	7
	6
	
	
	2/4
	5

	7
	Шалынин Алексей
	11
	4
	
	
	3/3
	3

	8
	Карасанов Иван
	1
	8
	0
	6
	
	

	9
	Кузнецов Александр
	12
	2
	0
	5
	
	

	10
	Болдов Виктор
	
	
	2
	2
	0/4
	6

	11
	Джабер Искандер
	7
	7
	
	
	0/4
	8




                Главный судья                                       Ланин М.В.
